Position

Grounds Maint Wkr II-Lead
Storekeeper/Custodian
Grounds Maint Wkr II-Lead
Grounds Maint Wkr |
Grounds Maint Wkr |
Grounds Maint Wkr |
Grounds Maint Wkr |

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$59,092
$58,950
$58,644
$54,076
$52,150
$42,034
$28,686

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,202
$33,829
$20,749
$32,437
$32,137
$30,206

$8,570



