Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grounds Maint Wkr II-Lead		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$59,092	\$24,202
Storekeeper/Custodian		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$58,950	\$33,829
Grounds Maint Wkr II-Lead		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$58,644	\$20,749
Grounds Maint Wkr I		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$54,076	\$32,437
Grounds Maint Wkr I		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$52,150	\$32,137
Grounds Maint Wkr I		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$42,034	\$30,206
Grounds Maint Wkr I		East Whittier City Elementary	Operations	\$28,686	\$8,570